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Last Name First Name Email Agency/Company
ELT 

Member?

Arseculeratne Tania TArseculeratne@daytonfoundation.org Dayton Foundation

Baker Don dbbaker@bizjournals.com  Dayton Business Journal

Beckham Darius Darius.Beckham@daytonohio.gov City of Dayton, Legal Advisor to Mayor Whaley Yes

Belcher Ellen ellenbelcherlanger@gmail.com Community Leader Yes

Benná Becky rbenna@metroparks.org Director, Five Rivers MetroParks

Brown Branford branford.d.brown@gmail.com Community Leader Yes

Budzik Ron Rbudzik042@gmail.com Community Leader Yes

Burnley Larry lburnley1@udayton.edu University of Dayton      Yes

Carter Michael Michael.carter@sinclair.edu Sinclair Community College Yes

Cooper Jeffrey jacooper@phdmc.org Public Health Dayton & Montgomery County

Fields Erica erica.fields@daytonohio.gov Dayton Human Relations Council   Yes

Fischbach Linda lfischback@nccjgreaterdayton.org National Conference for Community & Justice 

Fitz Raymond Raymond.fitz@notes.udayton.edu University of Dayton      

Grandy Jared Jared.Grandy@daytonohio.gov City of Dayton, Community-Police Relations Coordinator

Hackenbracht Sarah shackenbracht@gdaha.org Greater Dayton Area Hospital Association  

Hollingsworth Torey Victoria.Hollingsworth@daytonohio.gov City of Dayton, Asst. to Mayor Whaley Yes

Lasley Tom Tlasley1@udayton.edu Learn 2 Earn Dayton Yes

Lieberman Deborah liebermand@mcohio.org Montgomery County Commissioner Yes

Liss-Katz Julie jelisskatz@gmail.com  Dayton Business Committee  

Maultsby Tom Tomm@dayton-unitedway.org United Way Yes

Miller Adriane amiller@nccjgreaterdayton.org National Conference for Community & Justice Yes

Mims Jeffrey jjmimsjr@gmail.com City of Dayton Commisioner Yes
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Naas Steve snaas@countycorp.com City Corp. Yes

Parks Mike mparks@daytonfoundation.org Dayton Foundation Yes

Pinkard
Dr. Elfred-
Anthony epinkard@wilberforce.edu Wilberforce University President Yes

Rice Walter Walter_Rice@ohsd.uscourts.gov Judge, US Federal Courts Yes

Roediger Michael mroediger@daytonart.org Dayton Art Institute

Schultze Richard schultze5@aol.com Concerned Citizen

Sellassie Amaha internationalmorality@gmail.com Community Leader 

Sibbing Tracy tracys@dayton-unitedway.org United Way

Stenson Belinda bstenson@dacc.org Dayton Area Chamber of Commerce

Stewart Paula Pstewart1@udayton.edu University of Dayton      

Stonerock Barbra bstonerock@daytonfoundation.org Dayton Foundation

Theobald John theobaldj@mcohio.org Montgomery County

Tyler Mary Maryetyler16@gmail.com Community Leader Yes

Vinolus Donna (DJ) Donna_Vinolus@ohsd.uscourts.gov Asst. to Judge Rice

Whaley Nan Nan.whaley@daytonohio.gov City of Dayton Mayor Yes

MVRPC Staff

Anderson Serena sanderson@mvrpc.org MVRPC

Kim Martin mkim@mvrpc.org MVRPC

Lindsay Matt mlindsay@mvrpc.org MVRPC

Martin Brian bmartin@mvrpc.org MVRPC

Schweikhart Stacy sschweikhart@mvrpc.org MVRPC
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